## POPPY RUN SWEEPSTAKE

How long will it take

to cross the

finish?

Please donate £2 per guess to support Poppyscotland.

TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME
GUESSED BY				
TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME
GUESSED BY				
		TIME	тіме	TIME
GUESSED BY				
TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME
00.00	00.00	00.00	00.00	00.00
GUESSED BY				
TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME	TIME
GUESSED BY				

## Behind them. Always.

keep in touch **#TeamPoppy** 



Poppyscotland is a member of The Royal British Legion group of charities, and is a trading name of The Earl Haig Fund Scotland. Scotlish Charity No. SC014096. A Company limited by guarantee. Registered in Scotland No. 194893 at New Haig House, Logie Green Road, Edinburgh EH7 4HQ. The Royal British Legion, Haig House, 199 Borough High Street, London SE1 1AA. Charity Registration No. 219279.

